
Regular reading builds positive 
habits and helps you keep all 
the great skills and knowledge 
you learned during the year.

Tick or colour in a circle  for every day you 
read together, then ask your parent/caregiver 
to initial  at the end of each week.

SUMMER
READING
CHALLENGE

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Total

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Student name:

School name:

Hand in to your new teacher at the start of the new school year, or email to the Ministry at 
SummerReadingChallenge@education.govt.nz. Be sure to write your school name on the form.

Day/s

Day/s

Day/s

Total Day/s

Day/s

Day/s

Day/s
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SUMMER
READING
CHALLENGE Do you recommend this 

book to other students? 

Name of book Yes No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Use this table to keep track of the books 
you’ve read over the summer.

Read with me

www.education.govt.nz


	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: 
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: 
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: 
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: 
	37: Off
	38: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: 
	46: Off
	47: Off
	48: Off
	49: Off
	50: Off
	51: Off
	52: Off
	53: 
	55: 
	57: 
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 18: 
	58: 
	Book 1: 
	Y N 1: Off
	Book 2: 
	Y N 2: Off
	Book 3: 
	Y N 3: Off
	Book 4: 
	Y N 4: Off
	Book 5: 
	Y N 5: Off
	Book 6: 
	Y N 6: Off
	Book 7: 
	Y N 7: Off
	Book 8: 
	Y N 8: Off
	Book 9: 
	Y N 9: Off
	Book 10: 
	Y N 10: Off
	Book 11: 
	Y N 11: Off
	Book 12: 
	Y N 12: Off
	Book 13: 
	Y N 13: Off
	Book 14: 
	Y N 14: Off


